
S501

S502

S503 S504

fa
st

 k
ry

ss
ta

g.

fa
st

 k
ry

ss
ta

g.

fast snedstag.
transportstag

transportstag

transportstag

transportstag

transportstag

tr
an

sp
or

ts
ta

g

tr
an

sp
or

ts
ta

g

genomföring tak
ventilationshuv

genomföring tak
ventilationshuv

VT
 8

VT
 8

YV1

YV1 YV1

VT
5

VT
5

YV
1

YV
1

YV
1

VT5

VT5

SD
Y0

1 
(11

x2
1)

SD
Y0

1 
(11

x2
1)

bj
l
ty

p
3

bjl
ty
p
3

bjl typ 3 bjl typ 3

bjl
ty
p
3

gallerdurk

YV1

SP10x21
D02D-1 (9x21)

EI60
K20-6-110 DETALJ 5 K20-6-110 DETALJ 5

bjl
ty

p
3

GP
U 

20
00

x2
67

0

GP
U 

20
00

x2
67

0

K20-6-103 detalj 1 K20-6-103 detalj 1

K20-6-103 detalj 1 K20-6-103 detalj 1

K20-6-105 K20-6-105

K20-6-103 detalj 2

K20-6-103 detalj 2

K20-6-103 detalj 2

K20-6-103 detalj 2

brandskyddsmålas R90

bj
l
ty

p
3

YV
1

bjl
typ

3

bjl
typ

3

Ursprungshandling av Tengboms arkitektkontor.
Arkitekt: Peter Elfstrand
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